Qualification
Season 2016-2017

20/08/2016
28/08/2016
10/09/2016
17/09/2016
20/09/2016
24/09/2016
01/10/2016
15/10/2016
23/10/2016
29/10/2016
06/11/2016
19/11/2016
26/11/2016
03/12/2016
11/12/2016
17/12/2016
07/01/2017
15/01/2017
22/01/2017
29/01/2017
05/02/2017
12/02/2017
18/02/2017
25/02/2017
02/03/2017
06/03/2017
11/03/2017
19/03/2017
02/04/2017
05/04/2017
08/04/2017
16/04/2017
21/04/2017
27/04/2017
01/05/2017
05/05/2017
14/05/2017
20/05/2017

Current form

Sevilla FC
Villarreal CF
Sevilla FC

SD Eibar
Sevilla FC
Athletic Bilbao
Sevilla FC

CD Leganés
Sevilla FC
Real Sporting Gijon
Sevilla FC

RC Deportivo
Sevilla FC
Granada CF
Celta Vigo
Sevilla FC
Real Sociedad
Sevilla FC

CA Osasuna
RCD Espanyol Barcelona
Sevilla FC

UD Las Palmas
Sevilla FC
Real Betis
Sevilla FC
Deportivo Alavés
Sevilla FC
Atlético Madrid
Sevilla FC

FC Barcelona
Sevilla FC
Valencia CF
Sevilla FC
Sevilla FC
Malaga CF
Sevilla FC
Real Madrid
Sevilla FC

Season 2017-2018

16/08/2017
19/08/2017
22/08/2017
27/08/2017
09/09/2017
13/09/2017
17/09/2017
20/09/2017
23/09/2017
26/09/2017
30/09/2017
14/10/2017
17/10/2017
21/10/2017
28/10/2017
01/11/2017
04/11/2017
18/11/2017
21/11/2017
26/11/2017
02/12/2017
06/12/2017
09/12/2017
15/12/2017
20/12/2017
06/01/2018
14/01/2018
20/01/2018
28/01/2018
03/02/2018
11/02/2018
17/02/2018
21/02/2018
25/02/2018
28/02/2018
03/03/2018
10/03/2018
13/03/2018
18/03/2018
31/03/2018
03/04/2018
07/04/2018
11/04/2018
14/04/2018
17/04/2018
27/04/2018
04/05/2018
09/05/2018
12/05/2018
19/05/2018

Istanbul Basaksehir FK
Sevilla FC

Sevilla FC

Getafe CF

Sevilla FC
Liverpool

Girona FC

Sevilla FC

Atlético Madrid
Sevilla FC

Sevilla FC

Athletic Bilbao

FC Spartak Moskva
Valencia CF
Sevilla FC

Sevilla FC

FC Barcelona
Sevilla FC

Sevilla FC
Villarreal CF
Sevilla FC

NK Maribor Pivovarna Lasko
Real Madrid
Sevilla FC

Real Sociedad
Sevilla FC
Deportivo Alavés
RCD Espanyol Barcelona
Sevilla FC

SD Eibar

Sevilla FC

UD Las Palmas
Sevilla FC

Sevilla FC

Malaga CF

Sevilla FC

Sevilla FC
Manchester United
CD Leganés
Sevilla FC

Sevilla FC

Celta Vigo

FC Bayern Miinchen
Sevilla FC

RC Deportivo
Levante UD

Sevilla FC

Sevilla FC

Real Betis

Sevilla FC

Sevilla FC

Seville
Spain

Ground:
Estadio Ramén Sanchez Pizjuan

v

ABRPANNORMWOWRRPREPENOOWWNORONNNRERNNWRRENO®

PFNWHRNONOBRRNNRONONORRLRUFORWWOURNNWNNNNBIRNWNRLONWONER R

ORFPNROONOOKRKRRLRONORORARARWHEFRERWNROWRRLORERLON

ONNOHFRONOONNRKRNNORUONOKFRKHERWOUROOROWWRRLPFEREOROOOOORNORNERN

RCD Espanyol Barcelona
Sevilla FC

UD Las Palmas
Sevilla FC
Real Betis
Sevilla FC
Deportivo Alavés
Sevilla FC
Atlético Madrid
Sevilla FC

FC Barcelona
Sevilla FC
Valencia CF
Sevilla FC
Sevilla FC
Malaga CF
Sevilla FC
Real Madrid
Sevilla FC
Sevilla FC
Villarreal CF
Sevilla FC

SD Eibar
Sevilla FC
Athletic Bilbao
Sevilla FC

CD Leganés
Sevilla FC
Real Sporting Gijén
Sevilla FC

RC Deportivo
Sevilla FC
Granada CF
Celta Vigo
Sevilla FC
Real Sociedad
Sevilla FC

CA Osasuna

Sevilla FC

RCD Espanyol Barcelona
Istanbul Basaksehir FK
Sevilla FC

SD Eibar

Sevilla FC

Sevilla FC

UD Las Palmas
Sevilla FC

NK Maribor Pivovarna Lasko
Malaga CF

Sevilla FC

Sevilla FC

Sevilla FC

CD Leganés

FC Spartak Moskva
Sevilla FC

Celta Vigo
Liverpool

Sevilla FC

RC Deportivo
Sevilla FC

Sevilla FC

Levante UD

Sevilla FC

Real Betis

Sevilla FC

Sevilla FC

Getafe CF

Sevilla FC

Girona FC

Sevilla FC
Manchester United
Atlético Madrid
Sevilla FC

Athletic Bilbao
Valencia CF
Sevilla FC

Sevilla FC

FC Barcelona

FC Bayern Miinchen
Sevilla FC

Sevilla FC
Villarreal CF
Sevilla FC

Sevilla FC

Real Sociedad

Real Madrid
Sevilla FC
Deportivo Alavés

League
League
League
League
League
League
League
League
League
League
League
League
League
League
League
League
League
League
League
League
League
League
League
League
League
League
League
League
League
League
League
League
League
League
League
League
League
League

Champions League
League

Champions League
League

League
Champions League
League

League

League

Champions League
League

League

Champions League
League

League

Champions League
League

League
Champions League
League

League

Champions League
League

League

League

League

League

League

League

League

League

League

Champions League
League

League

League

League

Champions League
League

League

Champions League
League

Champions League
League

League

League

League

League

League

League

Play Off Round

Play Off Round

Group E

Group E

Group E

Group E

Group E

Group E

Round of 16

Round of 16

Quarter Final

Quarter Final
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UEFA CHAMPIONS LEAGUE

Group Stage
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FINAL P W D L F A PTS
Real Madrid 38 29 6 3 106 41 93
FC Barcelona 38 28 6 4 116 37 90
Atlético Madrid 38 23 9 6 70 27 78
Sevilla FC 38 21 9 8 69 49 72
Villarreal CF 38 19 10 9 56 33 67
Real Sociedad 38 19 7 12 59 53 64
Athletic Bilbao 38 19 6 13 53 43 63
RCD Espanyol Barcelona 38 15 11 12 49 50 56
Deportivo Alavés 38 14 13 11 41 43 55
SD Eibar 38 15 9 14 56 51 54
Malaga CF 38 12 10 16 49 55 46
Valencia CF 38 13 7 18 56 65 46
Celta Vigo 38 13 6 19 53 69 45
UD Las Palmas 38 10 9 19 53 74 39
Real Betis 38 10 9 19 41 64 39
RC Deportivo 38 8 12 18 43 61 36
CD Leganés 38 8 11 19 36 55 35
Real Sporting Gijén 38 7 10 21 42 72 31
CA Osasuna 38 4 10 24 40 94 22
Granada CF 38 4 8 26 30 8 20
@ 13/09/2017 P W D L F A PTS
FC Barcelona 3 3 0 0 9 0 9
Real Sociedad 3 3 0 0 10 4 9
Sevilla FC 3 2 1 0 5 1 7
Athletic Bilbao 3 2 1 0 3 0 7
CD Leganés 3 2 0 1 3 2 6
Atlético Madrid 3 i 2 0 7 3 5
Real Madrid 3 1 2 0 6 3 5
Levante UD 3 1 2 0 4 3 5
Valencia CF 3 1 2 0 3 2 5
Getafe CF 3 1 1 1 2 2 4
Girona FC 3 1 1 1 3 4 4
Celta Vigo 3 1 0 2 4 5 3
Villarreal CF 3 1 0 2 3 5 3
UD Las Palmas 3 1 0 2 4 7 3
Real Betis 3 1 0 2 3 6 3
SD Eibar 3 1 0 2 1 4 3
RC Deportivo 3 0 1 2 4 9 1
RCD Espanyol Barcelona 3 0o 1 2 1 7 1
Malaga CF 3 0 0 3 1 5 0
Deportivo Alavés 3 0o 0 3 [} 4 [}
@ 21/11/2017 P W D L F A PTS
FC Barcelona 2 11 1 0 33 4 34
Valencia CF 12 9 3 0 32 11 30
Real Madrid 12 7 3 2 22 9 24
Atlético Madrid 12 6 6 0 16 6 24
Sevilla FC 12 7 1 4 14 12 22
Villarreal CF 12 6 3 3 19 12 21
Real Sociedad 12 5 3 4 25 22 18
CD Leganés 12 5 2 5 9 1 17
Real Betis 12 5 2 5 21 25 17
Getafe CF 12 4 4 4 19 14 16
Girona FC 12 4 4 4 14 17 16
Levante UD 12 3 6 3 14 15 15
Celta Vigo 12 4 2 6 23 19 14
RCD Espanyol Barcelona 12 3 4 5 9 15 13
Athletic Bilbao 12 3 3 6 12 16 12
RC Deportivo 12 3 2 7 15 23 11
SD Eibar 12 3 2 7 11 25 11
Malaga CF 12 2 1 9 9 25 7
Deportivo Alavés 12 2 0 10 6 20 6
UD Las Palmas 12 2 0 10 8 30 6



