



Sevilla FC

Seville
Spain

Ground:
Estadio Ramón Sánchez Pizjuán



2017-2018 UEFA CHAMPIONS LEAGUE Group Stage



Powered by Bing
© GeoNames, Microsoft, TomTom

Qualification

Season 2016-2017

20/08/2016	Sevilla FC	6	4	RCD Espanyol Barcelona	League
28/08/2016	Villarreal CF	0	0	Sevilla FC	League
10/09/2016	Sevilla FC	2	1	UD Las Palmas	League
17/09/2016	SD Eibar	1	1	Sevilla FC	League
20/09/2016	Sevilla FC	1	0	Real Betis	League
24/09/2016	Athletic Bilbao	3	1	Sevilla FC	League
01/10/2016	Sevilla FC	2	1	Deportivo Alavés	League
15/10/2016	CD Leganés	2	3	Sevilla FC	League
23/10/2016	Sevilla FC	1	0	Atlético Madrid	League
29/10/2016	Real Sporting Gijón	1	1	Sevilla FC	League
06/11/2016	Sevilla FC	1	2	FC Barcelona	League
19/11/2016	RC Deportivo	2	3	Sevilla FC	League
26/11/2016	Sevilla FC	2	1	Valencia CF	League
03/12/2016	Granada CF	2	1	Sevilla FC	League
11/12/2016	Celta Vigo	0	3	Sevilla FC	League
17/12/2016	Sevilla FC	4	1	Málaga CF	League
07/01/2017	Real Sociedad	0	4	Sevilla FC	League
15/01/2017	Sevilla FC	2	1	Real Madrid	League
22/01/2017	CA Osasuna	3	4	Sevilla FC	League
29/01/2017	RCD Espanyol Barcelona	3	1	Sevilla FC	League
05/02/2017	Sevilla FC	0	0	Villarreal CF	League
12/02/2017	UD Las Palmas	0	1	Sevilla FC	League
18/02/2017	Sevilla FC	2	0	SD Eibar	League
25/02/2017	Real Betis	1	2	Sevilla FC	League
02/03/2017	Sevilla FC	1	0	Athletic Bilbao	League
06/03/2017	Deportivo Alavés	1	1	Sevilla FC	League
11/03/2017	Sevilla FC	1	1	CD Leganés	League
19/03/2017	Atlético Madrid	3	1	Sevilla FC	League
02/04/2017	Sevilla FC	0	0	Real Sporting Gijón	League
05/04/2017	FC Barcelona	3	0	Sevilla FC	League
08/04/2017	Sevilla FC	4	2	RC Deportivo	League
16/04/2017	Valencia CF	0	0	Sevilla FC	League
21/04/2017	Sevilla FC	2	0	Granada CF	League
27/04/2017	Sevilla FC	2	1	Celta Vigo	League
01/05/2017	Málaga CF	4	2	Sevilla FC	League
05/05/2017	Sevilla FC	1	1	Real Sociedad	League
14/05/2017	Real Madrid	4	1	Sevilla FC	League
20/05/2017	Sevilla FC	5	0	CA Osasuna	League

FINAL										
	P	W	D	L	F	A	PTS			
1	Real Madrid	38	29	6	3	106	41	93		
2	FC Barcelona	38	28	6	4	116	37	90		
3	Atlético Madrid	38	23	9	6	70	27	78		
4	Sevilla FC	38	21	9	8	69	49	72		
5	Villarreal CF	38	19	10	9	56	33	67		
6	Real Sociedad	38	19	7	12	59	53	64		
7	Athletic Bilbao	38	19	6	13	53	43	63		
8	RCD Espanyol Barcelona	38	15	11	12	49	50	56		
9	Deportivo Alavés	38	14	13	11	41	43	55		
10	SD Eibar	38	15	9	14	56	51	54		
11	Málaga CF	38	12	10	16	49	55	46		
12	Valencia CF	38	13	7	18	56	65	46		
13	Celta Vigo	38	13	6	19	53	69	45		
14	UD Las Palmas	38	10	9	19	53	74	39		
15	Real Betis	38	10	9	19	41	64	39		
16	RC Deportivo	38	8	12	18	43	61	36		
17	CD Leganés	38	8	11	19	36	55	35		
18	Real Sporting Gijón	38	7	10	21	42	72	31		
19	CA Osasuna	38	4	10	24	40	94	22		
20	Granada CF	38	4	8	26	30	82	20		

Current form

Season 2017-2018

16/08/2017	Istanbul Başakşehir FK	1	2	Sevilla FC	Champions League	Play Off Round
19/08/2017	Sevilla FC	1	1	RCD Espanyol Barcelona	League	
22/08/2017	Sevilla FC	2	2	Istanbul Başakşehir FK	Champions League	Play Off Round
27/08/2017	Getafe CF	0	0	Sevilla FC	League	
09/09/2017	Sevilla FC	3	0	SD Eibar	League	
13/09/2017	Liverpool	2	2	Sevilla FC	Champions League	Group E
17/09/2017	Girona FC	0	1	Sevilla FC	League	
20/09/2017	Sevilla FC	1	0	UD Las Palmas	League	
23/09/2017	Atlético Madrid	2	0	Sevilla FC	League	
26/09/2017	Sevilla FC	3	0	NK Maribor Pivovarna Laško	Champions League	Group E
30/09/2017	Sevilla FC	2	0	Málaga CF	League	
14/10/2017	Athletic Bilbao	1	0	Sevilla FC	League	
17/10/2017	FC Spartak Moskva	4	0	Sevilla FC	Champions League	Group E
21/10/2017	Valencia CF	5	1	Sevilla FC	League	
28/10/2017	Sevilla FC	2	1	CD Leganés	League	
01/11/2017	Sevilla FC	2	1	FC Spartak Moskva	Champions League	Group E
04/11/2017	FC Barcelona	2	1	Sevilla FC	League	
18/11/2017	Sevilla FC	2	1	Celta Vigo	League	
21/11/2017	Sevilla FC	3	3	Liverpool	Champions League	Group E
26/11/2017	Villarreal CF	2	3	Sevilla FC	League	
02/12/2017	Sevilla FC	2	0	RC Deportivo	League	
06/12/2017	NK Maribor Pivovarna Laško	1	1	Sevilla FC	Champions League	Group E
09/12/2017	Real Madrid	5	0	Sevilla FC	League	
15/12/2017	Sevilla FC	0	0	Levante UD	League	
20/12/2017	Real Sociedad	3	1	Sevilla FC	League	
06/01/2018	Sevilla FC	3	5	Real Betis	League	
14/01/2018	Deportivo Alavés	1	0	Sevilla FC	League	
20/01/2018	RCD Espanyol Barcelona	0	3	Sevilla FC	League	
28/01/2018	Sevilla FC	1	1	Getafe CF	League	
03/02/2018	SD Eibar	5	1	Sevilla FC	League	
11/02/2018	Sevilla FC	1	0	Girona FC	League	
17/02/2018	UD Las Palmas	1	2	Sevilla FC	League	
21/02/2018	Sevilla FC	0	0	Manchester United	Champions League	Round of 16
25/02/2018	Sevilla FC	2	5	Atlético Madrid	League	
28/02/2018	Málaga CF	0	1	Sevilla FC	League	
03/03/2018	Sevilla FC	2	0	Athletic Bilbao	League	
10/03/2018	Sevilla FC	0	2	Valencia CF	League	
13/03/2018	Manchester United	1	2	Sevilla FC	Champions League	Round of 16
18/03/2018	CD Leganés	2	1	Sevilla FC	League	
31/03/2018	Sevilla FC	2	2	FC Barcelona	League	
03/04/2018	Sevilla FC	1	2	FC Bayern München	Champions League	Quarter Final
07/04/2018	Celta Vigo	4	0	Sevilla FC	League	
11/04/2018	FC Bayern München	0	0	Sevilla FC	Champions League	Quarter Final
14/04/2018	Sevilla FC	2	2	Villarreal CF	League	
17/04/2018	RC Deportivo	0	0	Sevilla FC	League	
27/04/2018	Levante UD	2	1	Sevilla FC	League	
04/05/2018	Sevilla FC	1	0	Real Sociedad	League	
09/05/2018	Sevilla FC	3	2	Real Madrid	League	
12/05/2018	Real Betis	2	2	Sevilla FC	League	
19/05/2018	Sevilla FC	1	0	Deportivo Alavés	League	

@ 13/09/2017										
	P	W	D	L	F	A	PTS			
1	FC Barcelona	3	3	0	0	9	0	9		
2	Real Sociedad	3	3	0	0	10	4	9		
3	Sevilla FC	3	2	1	0	5	1	7		
4	Athletic Bilbao	3	2	1	0	3	0	7		
5	CD Leganés	3	2	0	1	3	2	6		
6	Atlético Madrid	3	1	2	0	7	3	5		
7	Real Madrid	3	1	2	0	6	3	5		
8	Levante UD	3	1	2	0	4	3	5		
9	Valencia CF	3	1	2	0	3	2	5		
10	Getafe CF	3	1	1	1	2	2	4		
11	Girona FC	3	1	1	1	3	4	4		
12	Celta Vigo	3	1	0	2	4	5	3		
13	Villarreal CF	3	1	0	2	3	5	3		
14	UD Las Palmas	3	1	0	2	4	7	3		
15	Real Betis	3	1	0	2	3	6	3		
16	SD Eibar	3	1	0	2	1	4	3		
17	RC Deportivo	3	0	1	2	4	9	1		
18	RCD Espanyol Barcelona	3	0	1	2	1	7	1		
19	Málaga CF	3	0	0	3	1	5	0		
20	Deportivo Alavés	3	0	0	3	0	4	0		

@ 21/11/2017										
	P	W	D	L	F	A	PTS			
1	FC Barcelona	12	11	0	33	4	34			
2	Valencia CF	12	9	3	0	32	11	30		
3	Real Madrid	12	7	3	2	22	9	24		
4	Atlético Madrid	12	6	6	0	16	6	24		
5	Sevilla FC	12	7	1	4	14	12	22		
6	Villarreal CF	12	6	3	3	19	12	21		
7	Real Sociedad	12	5	3	4	25	22	18		
8	CD Leganés	12	5	2	5	9	11	17		
9	Real Betis	12	5	2	5	21	25	17		
10	Getafe CF	12	4	4	4	19	14	16		
11	Girona FC	12	4	4	4	14	17	16		
12	Levante UD	12	3	6	3	14	15	15		
13	Celta Vigo	12	4	2	6	23	19	14		
14	RCD Espanyol Barcelona	12	3	4	5	9	15	13		
15	Athletic Bilbao	12	3	3	6	12	16	12		
16	RC Deportivo	12	3	2	7	15	23	11		
17	SD Eibar	12	3	2	7	11	25	11		
18	Málaga CF	12	2	1	9	9	25	7		
19	Deportivo Alavés	12	2	0	10	6	20	6		
20	UD Las Palmas	12	2	0	10	8	30	6		